: .****
easy life solutions

LED lamp A60 E27 9.5 W 806 Im 2700K

General information

A60-shaped LED lamp with E27 cap, 806 lumen and a very
low power consumption of 9.5 watts to replace traditional
60-watt incandescent lamps and gain immediate energy

savings.

It spreads a warm white light with a colour temperature of

2,700 kelvin.

Lamp Type:

Lamp Shape:

Socket:

Wattage:

Voltage:
Replacement Wattage:
Light Colour:

Energy Class:
Lumen:

Colour Temperature:
Life Span:

Beam Angle:
Dimmable:

Glass Style:

Energy consumption:
Height:

Diameter:

Warm Up time 60% brightness:
Switch Cycles:

HG:

Power Factor:
Starting Time:

Ra Value:

Lumen Maintenance Factor (LMF):

Color Consistency (SDCM):

LED

A60

E27

9.5 W
220-240V
60 W

Warm White
A+

806 Im
2700 K
15000 h
220 °

No

Frosted

10 kWh /1000h
115 mm

60 mm
Instant sec.
20000

None mg Milligram
0.7

0 sec.

80

0.7

6

npe
D

2 =
|

Sales information

Order code: HQLE27A60002
Product description: LED lamp A60 E27 9.5 W 806 Im
2700K
Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock
Brand name: HQ
5 UU:JH JD‘SJJIJ
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 65x65x150 82 gr.
10 135x140x325 955 gr.

Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 29/07/2014 12:44:31

Page: 1 of 1



