

easy life solutions

LED lamp A60 E27 9.5 W 806 lm 2700K

General information

A60-shaped LED lamp with E27 cap, 806 lumen and a very low power consumption of 9.5 watts to replace traditional 60-watt incandescent lamps and gain immediate energy savings.

It spreads a warm white light with a colour temperature of 2,700 kelvin.

Specifications	
Lamp Type:	LED
Lamp Shape:	A60
Socket:	E27
Wattage:	9.5 W
Voltage:	220 - 240 V
Replacement Wattage:	60 W
Light Colour:	Warm White
Energy Class:	A+
Lumen:	806 lm
Colour Temperature:	2700 K
Life Span:	15000 h
Beam Angle:	220 °
Dimmable:	No
Glass Style:	Frosted
Energy consumption:	10 kWh / 1000h
Height:	115 mm
Diameter:	60 mm
Warm Up time 60% brightness:	Instant sec.
Switch Cycles:	20000
HG:	None mg Milligram
Power Factor:	0.7
Starting Time:	0 sec.
Ra Value:	80
Lumen Maintenance Factor (LMF):	0.7
Color Consistency (SDCM):	6



Sales information

Order code: **HQLE27A60002**

Product description: LED lamp A60 E27 9.5 W 806 lm

2700K

Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock

Brand name: HQ



Quantity	LxWxH (mm)	Weight
1	65x65x150 135x140x325	82 gr. 955 gr.
10	135x140x325	955 gr.